
KRR GOVT. ARTS & SCEINCE COLLEGE, 

KODAD 

DIST: SURYAPET-508206 

CERTIFICATE COURSE IN SHORT STORY 
WRITING SKILS 

OP 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2021-22 

[FROM 22-02-2022 TO - 14-03- 2022|] 

DEPARTMENT OF TELUGU 

PRINCIPAL 
KR.R. Govt. Arts & ̂ ciençe College 

Kodada508 206, Suryapet D(TSN 



TO 

KRR GOVT.ARTS & SCEINCE COLLEGE, KODAD-508206 DIST: SURYAPET 

CETRIFICATE COURSE IN_ SHORT STORY WRITING SKILS 

The Principal, 

KRR GASC, Kodad, 

Suryapet Dist., Telangana State. 

Respected Sir, 

PERMISSION LETTER 

Sub: - Requesting reg. Permission to conduct a Certificate Course on 

Date: 08/02/2022 

" SHORT STORY WRITING SKILS " in our college 

PRINePÁL 

The Department of Telugu is going to conduct a Certificate course on " 

SHORTSTORY WRITING SKILS" for B.A II Year students Dated from 22/02/2022 to 

14/03/2022. So, please permit me to conduct successfully. 

KA.R. Govt. Arts & Science Colleg Kedede-508 206, Suryapet DL(T.S.) 

6 

Yours Sincerely 



KRR GOVT.ARTS& SCIENCE COLLEGE, KODAD 

Suryapet Dist.Telangana State. 

veRP9Telugu 
ERWEbilegs 

Department of Telugu 

It is informed to the students that the Department of Teugu is 
going to conduct certificate course on SHORT STORY WRITING SKILS. Dated 

from 22/02/2022 to 14/03/2022 Hence who are interested to join the certificate 

course enrol names in the Department of Telugu. 

KODAD, Sutyapet (Dt.)- 508 206. 

Notice 

Date: 08/02/2022 

PrincipabAL 
K.R.R. Govt. Aris & ̂ ciençe College 
Kodade-508 206, Suryapet Dt.(T.S.) 



KRR GOVT.ARTS & SCIENCE COLLEGE, KODAD 
Department Of Telugu 

CERTIFICATE COURSE SHORT STORY WRITING SKILS 
Resource Person: N.Nirmala Kumari Asst Prof of Telugu 

KRR GOVT.ARTS & SCIENCE COLLEGE, KODAD 



Department Of Telugu 
CERTIFICATE COURSE SHORT STORY WRITING SKILLS 

Say aroT BOAA yOpUÁ/U (OUT COMES) 

SYLLABUS 



UNIT 1: JP DSE 

UNIT 2: Só SPPw-SOc• 

UNIT 3: Só ooN Oso-JSS)S 

UNIT 4: SG ö jo-ÉPOD 

UNIT 5: SÙ - soJs ModHo 

S.NO H.NO 

PARTICIPATED STUDENTS LIST 

STUDENT NAME GROUP SIGNATURE 



1 

2 

3 

5 

7 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

190448119129501 

190448119129503 

190448119129504 

190448119129505 

190448119129506 

190448119129507 

190448119129511 

190448119129529 

190448119129530 

190448119129531 

190448119129532 

190448119129533 

190448119129534 

190448119129535 

190448119129537 

190448119129539 

190448119129542 

190448119129553 

190448119129554 

190448119129558 

A KAVITHA 

B.GOPI 

B.KRISHNA 

B.KUMAR 

B.PAVAN KALYAN 

B.SUNITHA 

B.NARESH 

K.THARUN 

K.BHAVANI 

K.NAGARAJU 

K.NARESH 

K.RAJESWARI 

K.SURESH 

K.RAJU 

K.SATHEESH 

M.GOPI 

M.KARUNAKAR 

R.PREM KUMAR 

S.KIRAN 

S.MAMATHA 

B.A H.E.P 

B.A H.E.P 

B.A H.E.P 

B.A H.E.P 

B.A H.E.P 

B.A H.E.P 

B.A H.E.P 

B.A H.E.P 

B.A H.E.P 

B.A H.E.P 

B.A H.E.P 

B.A H.E.P 

B.A H.E.P 

B.A H.E.P 

B.A H.E.P 

B.A H.E.P 

B.A H.E.P 

B.A H.E.P 

B.A H.E.P 

B.A H.E.P 

3Kums 

Bovon kalgpN 

eSunittad 

RNoireah 

kThirwn 
|14B haVoni 

|k.Nagorayo 

|k. RoesuoN 

4tecthigh 

IS. aaatha 

PRINePAL 

Kocdada-508 206, Suryapet Dt.(T.S.) 



3 

4 

6 

1C 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

19 

20 

CERTIFICATE COURsE ON sHoRT STofy WTING 
ATTENDANCE SHEET 22\222 To l4s) 2 A.Kavha 

BG1op? 
BLxishna 
BKUey 

B.Paahkalah 
B.Sht sha 
BNase sh 
k Thaxuh 

K.Bhavahi 
kNaxalau 
K Nayesh 

K. Suxesh 

k Satheesh 
MGop 
MKaxuhakay 
R.PYemUMaY 

S.Kixah 
SMahatha 

Signature of thePse Co-Ordinator 
Department of Telugu 

KAR Govt. Arts & Science Collsge 
KODAD, Suryapet (Dt.)-508 208. 

1 

Sk|LLS 

RINOAL 

1 

K.R.R, Govt. Arts & Science Collec. 
Kodade-508 206, Suryapet Dt.(T.S.) 



KRR GOVT.ARTS&SCEINCE COLLEGE, 
KODAD, DIST: SURYAPET, T.S 

(AFFILIATED TO MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSIRY) 

CERTIFICATE OF PARTICIPATION 

Department of Telugu 

This is to certify that Mr./Mrs 

Head ofthebTGugu 
KRR Govt. Arts & Science College 
KODAD, Suryapet (Dt.) - 508 206. 

CCass 

Slo D/o 

Course on "Short Story Writing Skills" conducted by the Department of Telugu. 

has Participated in a Certificate 

PRiNCipaAL 
K.R.R. Gov. Árs & Science Coller 
Kodada-508 206, Suryapet D.(7.3., 



KRR GOVT.ARTS&SCEINCE COLLEGE, 
KODAD, DIST: SURYAPET, T.S 

(AFFILIATED TO MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSIRY) 

Headg5hereRpsr 61Telwgu 
KRR Govt. Arts & Science College 

MODAD, Suryapet (Dt.) -508 206. 

Department of Telugu 
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